Advanced design for greater energy efficiency
Curved coil design of the Premier Series maximizes the
internal surface area to deliver higher efficiencies
EERs up to 13.3 reduces operating costs versus lower
efficiency models
QuietMaster® Technology
Precision engineering delivers maximum airflow and air
dispersion at the lowest sound levels

Optional 2.5Kw, 3.5Kw or 5kW through universal heater cord selection
Receptacles and Fuse Types
Voltage 230V 265V
Heater Size 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW
Receptacles
NEMA#
Receptacle
6-15R 6-20R 6-30R 7-15R 7-20R 7-30R
NEMA#
Plug
6-15P 6-20P 6-30P 7-15P 7-20P 7-30P
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON
POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPC23015A 230/208 15 13.9 2,500
PXPC23020A 230/208 20 19.9 3,500
PXPC23030A 230/208 30 27.5 5,000
PXPC26515A 265V 15 12.0 2,500
PXPC26520A 265V 20 16.8 3,500
PXPC26530 265V 20 23.8 5,000
3
HEAT PUMP MODELS, R-32 REFRIGERANT
Model PDH07K3SGR3 PDH07R3SGR3 PDH09K3SGR3 PDH09R3SGR3 PDH12K3SGR3 PDH12R3SGR3 PDH15K5SGR3 PDH15R5SGR3
PERFORMANCE DATA

ARCHITECTURAL GRILLES
Architectural grilles consist of heavy gauge 6063-T5 aluminum alloy.
PXAA	Clear extruded aluminum.
PXBG	Beige acrylic enamel.
PXSC	Available in custom colors.
DECORATIVE SUBBASE (black) PXSBA
Provides unit support for walls less than six inches thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels and mounting brackets for
electrical accessories. Accepts circuit breaker, power disconnect switch and conduit kit.
ELECTRICAL SUBBASE
Provides unit support for walls less than six inches thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels, mounting brackets, a plug-in
receptacle and field-wiring access. The subbase also includes electrical knockouts for power disconnect switch or circuit breaker.
PDXRTBPDXRTA
PXAA
PXGA
PXSBAPXSB
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
PXCJA
FreshAire® PTAC models PVH09K, PVH09R, PVH12K, PVH12R
Warning: Coastal Region Installations.  Friedrich Air Conditioning recommends that owners take necessary precautions to protect the interior space, furnishings, and hardware from corrosion when installing
make-up air products in coastal applications. Our FreshAire PTAC delivers up to 52 CFM of direct outside make-up air into the space. If installed within 2 miles of a body of salt water, due to the high salt content